
1^ Meeting Esordienti G.S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi 2001
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 33.34
2 3 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 35.11
3 5 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.94
4 6 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 37.19
5 1 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.58
6 2 CAROSSO Daniele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 37.71
7 7 DI PIETRO Filippo 2001 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 37.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 PASOLINI Jacopo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 28/11/2010 ore  9:41

Serie 2
1 8 GHILLINO Gianluca 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 35.66
2 4 LANZONE Marco 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 40.03
3 3 MASCARDI Riccardo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 41.33
4 5 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 41.89
5 7 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 44.74
6 2 FERRARI Luca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 44.88
7 1 VATTIATA Davis 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 50.47

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 28/11/2010 ore  9:39

Serie 3
1 5 GANGITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 34.56
2 2 MOLINA Simone 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 38.95
3 8 VENTURINI Luca 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 41.83
4 7 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 42.40
5 6 MANUSSO Gabriele 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 43.60
6 1 DABBENE Filippo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.86
7 3 POGGI Lorenzo 2001 ITA GS Aragno 45.11
8 4 TROCCOLI Tommaso 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'10.86

    Pubblicata: 28/11/2010 ore  9:38

Serie 4
1 1 JORNEA Emilian 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.29
2 6 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 44.31
3 2 PIATTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.83
4 5 ARRIGHI Luca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 45.03
5 3 GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 46.58
6 8 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 49.75
7 4 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 51.41

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 ZUMPANO Alessandro 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto NP
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1^ Meeting Esordienti G.S. Aragno

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi 2001
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 33.34
2 GANGITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 34.56
3 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 35.11
4 GHILLINO Gianluca 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 35.66
5 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.94
6 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 37.19
7 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.58
8 CAROSSO Daniele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 37.71
9 DI PIETRO Filippo 2001 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 37.81

10 MOLINA Simone 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 38.95
11 LANZONE Marco 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 40.03
12 MASCARDI Riccardo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 41.33
13 VENTURINI Luca 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 41.83
14 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 41.89
15 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 42.40
16 MANUSSO Gabriele 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 43.60
17 JORNEA Emilian 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.29
18 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 44.31
19 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 44.74
20 PIATTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.83
21 DABBENE Filippo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.86
22 FERRARI Luca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 44.88
23 ARRIGHI Luca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 45.03
24 POGGI Lorenzo 2001 ITA GS Aragno 45.11
25 GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 46.58
26 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 49.75
27 VATTIATA Davis 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 50.47
28 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 51.41
29 TROCCOLI Tommaso 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'10.86

NON CLASSIFICATI

ZUMPANO Alessandro 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto NP
DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria NP
PASOLINI Jacopo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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